
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  35 0 1487:59:59.000 42:30:51.000
2 2 MOŚ Judyta  135 0,1 1414:59:59.000 10:28:53.000
3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  203 0,2 1678:59:59.000 08:16:15.000
4 4 POPOV Sergey  103 0,1 718:59:59.000 06:58:50.000
5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  33 0 767:59:59.000 23:16:21.000
6 6 KLET Marcin  93 0,1 1414:59:59.000 15:12:54.000
7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  9 0 335:59:59.000 37:19:59.000
8 8 MOŚ Rafał  7 0 263:59:59.000 37:42:51.000
13 13 TYNA Mart  153 0,2 1679:59:59.000 10:58:49.000
93 93 MP Ziutka  165 0,2 1702:59:59.000 10:19:16.000
777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  77 0,1 679:15:02.000 08:49:17.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  95:10:47.000 23:10:48.000
3 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  95:59:59.000 00:49:12.000
4 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  118:57:48.000 22:57:49.000
5 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  119:59:59.000 01:02:11.000
6 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  166:59:47.000 46:59:48.000
7 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  167:59:59.000 01:00:12.000
8 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  575:46:54.000 407:46:55.000
9 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  575:59:59.000 00:13:05.000
10 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  670:47:18.000 94:47:19.000
11 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  671:59:59.000 01:12:41.000
12 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  791:45:07.000 119:45:08.000
13 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  791:50:27.000 00:05:20.000
14 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  791:59:59.000 00:09:32.000
15 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  839:47:22.000 47:47:23.000
17 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  839:48:04.000 00:00:42.000
18 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  839:59:59.000 00:11:55.000
19 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  911:01:14.000 71:01:15.000
21 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  911:59:59.000 00:58:45.000
22 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  935:48:19.000 23:48:20.000
23 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  935:59:59.000 00:11:40.000
24 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  982:00:22.000 46:00:23.000
25 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  983:59:59.000 01:59:37.000
26 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1054:59:52.000 70:59:53.000
27 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1055:59:59.000 01:00:07.000
28 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1318:57:56.000 262:57:57.000
29 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1319:59:59.000 01:02:03.000
30 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1415:57:51.000 95:57:52.000
31 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1415:58:54.000 00:01:03.000
32 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1415:59:59.000 00:01:05.000
33 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1415:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1487:36:20.000 71:36:21.000
35 1 1 PATERSKI Dawid  1487:59:59.000 00:23:39.000
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1 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  47:59:00.000 47:59:00.000
2 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  47:59:59.000 00:00:59.000
3 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  71:10:59.000 23:11:00.000
5 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  71:38:01.000 00:27:02.000
6 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  71:53:11.000 00:15:10.000
7 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  71:56:37.000 00:03:26.000
8 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  71:59:59.000 00:03:22.000
9 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  95:56:10.000 23:56:11.000
13 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  95:59:59.000 00:03:49.000
14 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  119:34:45.000 23:34:46.000
15 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  119:57:25.000 00:22:40.000
16 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  119:59:59.000 00:02:34.000
17 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  142:20:02.000 22:20:03.000
19 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  142:33:27.000 00:13:25.000
20 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  142:59:59.000 00:26:32.000
21 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  166:26:42.000 23:26:43.000
23 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  166:36:27.000 00:09:45.000
24 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  166:43:30.000 00:07:03.000
25 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  166:59:15.000 00:15:45.000
26 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  166:59:59.000 00:00:44.000
27 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  190:29:39.000 23:29:40.000
31 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  190:45:02.000 00:15:23.000
32 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  190:59:59.000 00:14:57.000
33 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  286:55:58.000 95:55:59.000
35 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  286:59:59.000 00:04:01.000
36 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  310:38:47.000 23:38:48.000
37 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  310:42:05.000 00:03:18.000
38 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  310:59:59.000 00:17:54.000
39 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  406:53:34.000 95:53:35.000
41 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  406:59:59.000 00:06:25.000
42 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  526:20:19.000 119:20:20.000
43 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  526:59:59.000 00:39:40.000
44 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  550:04:13.000 23:04:14.000
45 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  550:59:59.000 00:55:46.000
46 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  574:40:15.000 23:40:16.000
47 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  574:42:15.000 00:02:00.000
48 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  574:43:47.000 00:01:32.000
49 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  574:59:57.000 00:16:10.000
50 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  574:59:59.000 00:00:02.000
51 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  646:33:27.000 71:33:28.000
55 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  646:42:53.000 00:09:26.000
56 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  646:59:59.000 00:17:06.000
57 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  670:43:31.000 23:43:32.000
59 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  670:56:20.000 00:12:49.000
60 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  670:59:59.000 00:03:39.000
61 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  693:46:31.000 22:46:32.000
63 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  694:38:55.000 00:52:24.000
64 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  694:44:58.000 00:06:03.000
65 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  694:56:13.000 00:11:15.000
66 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  694:59:59.000 00:03:46.000
67 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



68 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  742:24:56.000 47:24:57.000
71 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  742:59:59.000 00:35:03.000
72 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  766:09:23.000 23:09:24.000
73 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  766:55:09.000 00:45:46.000
74 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  766:59:59.000 00:04:50.000
75 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  910:35:44.000 143:35:45.000
77 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  910:46:56.000 00:11:12.000
78 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  910:48:43.000 00:01:47.000
79 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  910:59:59.000 00:11:16.000
80 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
81 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  934:53:43.000 23:53:44.000
83 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  934:53:57.000 00:00:14.000
84 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  934:56:56.000 00:02:59.000
85 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  934:59:59.000 00:03:03.000
86 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
87 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
88 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  957:00:11.000 22:00:12.000
89 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  958:56:08.000 01:55:57.000
90 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  958:59:59.000 00:03:51.000
91 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  958:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
92 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  982:55:46.000 23:55:47.000
93 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  982:59:59.000 00:04:13.000
94 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1006:56:07.000 23:56:08.000
95 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1006:59:59.000 00:03:52.000
96 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1030:55:42.000 23:55:43.000
97 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1030:59:59.000 00:04:17.000
98 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1102:33:39.000 71:33:40.000
99 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1102:59:59.000 00:26:20.000
100 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1149:57:36.000 46:57:37.000
101 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1150:56:06.000 00:58:30.000
102 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1150:59:59.000 00:03:53.000
103 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1150:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
104 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1174:11:10.000 23:11:11.000
105 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1174:59:59.000 00:48:49.000
106 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1246:49:48.000 71:49:49.000
107 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1246:51:24.000 00:01:36.000
108 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1246:56:24.000 00:05:00.000
109 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1246:59:59.000 00:03:35.000
110 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1246:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
111 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1246:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
112 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:04:31.000 23:04:32.000
113 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:38:58.000 00:34:27.000
114 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:45:24.000 00:06:26.000
115 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:50:15.000 00:04:51.000
116 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:55:28.000 00:05:13.000
117 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:59:59.000 00:04:31.000
118 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
119 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
120 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
121 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1270:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
122 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1294:53:09.000 23:53:10.000
123 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1294:54:55.000 00:01:46.000
124 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1294:59:59.000 00:05:04.000
125 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1294:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
126 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1342:50:34.000 47:50:35.000
127 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1342:59:59.000 00:09:25.000
128 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1414:17:08.000 71:17:09.000
129 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1414:23:40.000 00:06:32.000
130 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1414:37:56.000 00:14:16.000
131 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1414:54:21.000 00:16:25.000
132 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1414:59:59.000 00:05:38.000
133 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1414:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
134 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1414:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



135 2 2 MOŚ Judyta  1414:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  46:52:20.000 22:52:21.000
3 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  47:59:59.000 01:07:39.000
4 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  71:01:35.000 23:01:36.000
5 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  71:59:59.000 00:58:24.000
6 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  95:02:37.000 23:02:38.000
7 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  95:43:06.000 00:40:29.000
8 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  95:59:59.000 00:16:53.000
9 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  119:27:27.000 23:27:28.000
11 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  119:35:13.000 00:07:46.000
12 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  119:36:46.000 00:01:33.000
13 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  119:59:59.000 00:23:13.000
14 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  142:54:39.000 22:54:40.000
17 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  142:59:59.000 00:05:20.000
18 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  166:40:27.000 23:40:28.000
19 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  166:43:13.000 00:02:46.000
20 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  166:59:59.000 00:16:46.000
21 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  190:43:22.000 23:43:23.000
23 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  190:44:19.000 00:00:57.000
24 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  190:59:59.000 00:15:40.000
25 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  214:43:57.000 23:43:58.000
27 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  214:52:17.000 00:08:20.000
28 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  214:59:59.000 00:07:42.000
29 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  238:43:52.000 23:43:53.000
31 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  238:50:41.000 00:06:49.000
32 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  238:59:59.000 00:09:18.000
33 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  261:44:30.000 22:44:31.000
35 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  262:53:38.000 01:09:08.000
36 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  262:59:59.000 00:06:21.000
37 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  286:32:47.000 23:32:48.000
39 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  286:51:18.000 00:18:31.000
40 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  286:59:59.000 00:08:41.000
41 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  310:50:59.000 23:51:00.000
43 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  310:59:59.000 00:09:00.000
44 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  334:42:03.000 23:42:04.000
45 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  334:51:45.000 00:09:42.000
46 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  334:59:59.000 00:08:14.000
47 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  334:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  430:32:42.000 95:32:43.000
49 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  430:59:59.000 00:27:17.000
50 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  454:34:13.000 23:34:14.000
51 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  454:59:59.000 00:25:46.000
52 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  478:32:36.000 23:32:37.000
53 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  478:59:59.000 00:27:23.000
54 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  502:41:15.000 23:41:16.000
55 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  502:42:52.000 00:01:37.000
56 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  502:59:59.000 00:17:07.000
57 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  526:20:38.000 23:20:39.000
59 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  526:40:03.000 00:19:25.000
60 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  526:59:59.000 00:19:56.000
61 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  550:05:30.000 23:05:31.000
63 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  550:45:21.000 00:39:51.000
64 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  550:59:59.000 00:14:38.000
65 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  574:47:19.000 23:47:20.000
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67 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  574:59:59.000 00:12:40.000
68 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  598:42:53.000 23:42:54.000
69 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  598:59:59.000 00:17:06.000
70 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  693:49:43.000 94:49:44.000
71 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  694:59:59.000 01:10:16.000
72 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  718:02:51.000 23:02:52.000
73 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  718:44:40.000 00:41:49.000
74 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  718:59:59.000 00:15:19.000
75 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  742:37:13.000 23:37:14.000
77 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  742:59:59.000 00:22:46.000
78 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  766:43:27.000 23:43:28.000
79 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  766:43:43.000 00:00:16.000
80 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  766:59:59.000 00:16:16.000
81 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  790:15:09.000 23:15:10.000
83 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  790:47:55.000 00:32:46.000
84 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  790:59:59.000 00:12:04.000
85 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
86 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  814:01:20.000 23:01:21.000
87 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  814:20:43.000 00:19:23.000
88 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  814:59:59.000 00:39:16.000
89 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  814:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  838:42:57.000 23:42:58.000
91 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  838:43:10.000 00:00:13.000
92 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  838:59:59.000 00:16:49.000
93 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  838:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
94 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  862:42:16.000 23:42:17.000
95 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  862:43:46.000 00:01:30.000
96 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  862:59:59.000 00:16:13.000
97 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  862:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
98 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  886:44:16.000 23:44:17.000
99 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  886:59:59.000 00:15:43.000
100 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  910:35:33.000 23:35:34.000
101 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  910:42:45.000 00:07:12.000
102 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  910:43:29.000 00:00:44.000
103 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  910:59:59.000 00:16:30.000
104 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
105 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  910:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
106 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  933:57:23.000 22:57:24.000
107 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  934:43:40.000 00:46:17.000
108 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  934:59:59.000 00:16:19.000
109 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  934:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
110 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  958:30:24.000 23:30:25.000
111 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  958:59:59.000 00:29:35.000
112 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  982:28:17.000 23:28:18.000
113 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  982:59:59.000 00:31:42.000
114 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1006:13:21.000 23:13:22.000
115 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1006:59:59.000 00:46:38.000
116 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1030:28:37.000 23:28:38.000
117 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1030:59:59.000 00:31:22.000
118 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1054:42:07.000 23:42:08.000
119 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1054:43:32.000 00:01:25.000
120 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1054:59:59.000 00:16:27.000
121 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1054:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
122 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1078:11:43.000 23:11:44.000
123 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1078:43:28.000 00:31:45.000
124 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1078:59:59.000 00:16:31.000
125 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1078:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
126 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1102:11:05.000 23:11:06.000
127 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1102:48:35.000 00:37:30.000
128 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1102:59:59.000 00:11:24.000
129 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1102:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
130 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:10:15.000 23:10:16.000
131 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:22:04.000 00:11:49.000
132 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:23:29.000 00:01:25.000
133 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:33:47.000 00:10:18.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



134 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:41:07.000 00:07:20.000
135 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:59:59.000 00:18:52.000
136 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
137 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
138 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
139 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1126:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
140 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1150:41:33.000 23:41:34.000
141 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1150:59:59.000 00:18:26.000
142 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1174:40:49.000 23:40:50.000
143 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1174:43:10.000 00:02:21.000
144 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1174:59:59.000 00:16:49.000
145 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1174:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
146 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1197:54:33.000 22:54:34.000
147 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1198:41:22.000 00:46:49.000
148 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1198:59:59.000 00:18:37.000
149 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1198:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
150 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1222:47:25.000 23:47:26.000
151 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1222:59:59.000 00:12:34.000
152 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1246:26:31.000 23:26:32.000
153 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1246:45:15.000 00:18:44.000
154 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1246:59:59.000 00:14:44.000
155 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1246:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
156 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1270:43:08.000 23:43:09.000
157 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1270:59:59.000 00:16:51.000
158 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1294:35:41.000 23:35:42.000
159 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1294:59:59.000 00:24:18.000
160 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1318:12:11.000 23:12:12.000
161 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1318:59:59.000 00:47:48.000
162 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1342:39:41.000 23:39:42.000
163 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1342:59:59.000 00:20:18.000
164 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1366:43:45.000 23:43:46.000
165 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1366:59:59.000 00:16:14.000
166 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1414:00:26.000 47:00:27.000
167 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1414:45:06.000 00:44:40.000
168 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1414:59:59.000 00:14:53.000
169 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1414:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
170 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1438:33:27.000 23:33:28.000
171 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1438:43:36.000 00:10:09.000
172 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1438:59:59.000 00:16:23.000
173 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1438:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
174 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1462:32:21.000 23:32:22.000
175 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1462:38:21.000 00:06:00.000
176 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1462:59:59.000 00:21:38.000
177 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1462:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
178 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1510:30:09.000 47:30:10.000
179 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1510:59:59.000 00:29:50.000
180 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1534:39:42.000 23:39:43.000
181 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1534:43:38.000 00:03:56.000
182 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1534:59:59.000 00:16:21.000
183 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1534:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
184 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1558:36:03.000 23:36:04.000
185 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1558:43:59.000 00:07:56.000
186 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1558:59:59.000 00:16:00.000
187 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1558:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
188 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1582:01:30.000 23:01:31.000
189 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1582:42:00.000 00:40:30.000
190 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1582:59:59.000 00:17:59.000
191 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1582:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
192 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1605:51:52.000 22:51:53.000
193 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1606:43:01.000 00:51:09.000
194 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1606:59:59.000 00:16:58.000
195 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1606:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
196 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1630:22:13.000 23:22:14.000
197 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1630:44:30.000 00:22:17.000
198 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1630:59:59.000 00:15:29.000
199 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1630:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
200 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1678:13:31.000 47:13:32.000
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201 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1678:43:01.000 00:29:30.000
202 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1678:59:59.000 00:16:58.000
203 3 3 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  1678:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 4 4 POPOV Sergey  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 4 4 POPOV Sergey  44:48:54.000 20:48:55.000
3 4 4 POPOV Sergey  47:59:59.000 03:11:05.000
4 4 4 POPOV Sergey  70:03:48.000 22:03:49.000
5 4 4 POPOV Sergey  71:59:59.000 01:56:11.000
6 4 4 POPOV Sergey  93:40:10.000 21:40:11.000
7 4 4 POPOV Sergey  95:39:09.000 01:58:59.000
8 4 4 POPOV Sergey  95:59:59.000 00:20:50.000
9 4 4 POPOV Sergey  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 4 4 POPOV Sergey  119:17:52.000 23:17:53.000
11 4 4 POPOV Sergey  119:51:59.000 00:34:07.000
12 4 4 POPOV Sergey  119:59:59.000 00:08:00.000
13 4 4 POPOV Sergey  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 4 4 POPOV Sergey  142:19:14.000 22:19:15.000
15 4 4 POPOV Sergey  142:51:24.000 00:32:10.000
16 4 4 POPOV Sergey  142:59:59.000 00:08:35.000
17 4 4 POPOV Sergey  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 4 4 POPOV Sergey  166:11:45.000 23:11:46.000
19 4 4 POPOV Sergey  166:59:59.000 00:48:14.000
20 4 4 POPOV Sergey  190:02:07.000 23:02:08.000
21 4 4 POPOV Sergey  190:48:40.000 00:46:33.000
22 4 4 POPOV Sergey  190:57:30.000 00:08:50.000
23 4 4 POPOV Sergey  190:59:59.000 00:02:29.000
24 4 4 POPOV Sergey  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 4 4 POPOV Sergey  212:36:16.000 21:36:17.000
26 4 4 POPOV Sergey  214:50:43.000 02:14:27.000
27 4 4 POPOV Sergey  214:59:59.000 00:09:16.000
28 4 4 POPOV Sergey  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 4 4 POPOV Sergey  238:08:06.000 23:08:07.000
30 4 4 POPOV Sergey  238:59:59.000 00:51:53.000
31 4 4 POPOV Sergey  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 4 4 POPOV Sergey  262:08:31.000 23:08:32.000
33 4 4 POPOV Sergey  262:59:59.000 00:51:28.000
34 4 4 POPOV Sergey  285:02:07.000 22:02:08.000
35 4 4 POPOV Sergey  286:02:10.000 01:00:03.000
36 4 4 POPOV Sergey  286:50:28.000 00:48:18.000
37 4 4 POPOV Sergey  286:59:59.000 00:09:31.000
38 4 4 POPOV Sergey  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 4 4 POPOV Sergey  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 4 4 POPOV Sergey  309:21:26.000 22:21:27.000
41 4 4 POPOV Sergey  310:53:51.000 01:32:25.000
42 4 4 POPOV Sergey  310:59:59.000 00:06:08.000
43 4 4 POPOV Sergey  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 4 4 POPOV Sergey  334:10:07.000 23:10:08.000
45 4 4 POPOV Sergey  334:59:59.000 00:49:52.000
46 4 4 POPOV Sergey  356:48:53.000 21:48:54.000
47 4 4 POPOV Sergey  358:59:59.000 02:11:06.000
48 4 4 POPOV Sergey  380:13:10.000 21:13:11.000
49 4 4 POPOV Sergey  382:58:23.000 02:45:13.000
50 4 4 POPOV Sergey  382:59:59.000 00:01:36.000
51 4 4 POPOV Sergey  382:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 4 4 POPOV Sergey  403:52:08.000 20:52:09.000
53 4 4 POPOV Sergey  406:59:59.000 03:07:51.000
54 4 4 POPOV Sergey  430:05:57.000 23:05:58.000
55 4 4 POPOV Sergey  430:59:59.000 00:54:02.000
56 4 4 POPOV Sergey  453:02:34.000 22:02:35.000
57 4 4 POPOV Sergey  454:59:59.000 01:57:25.000
58 4 4 POPOV Sergey  477:52:12.000 22:52:13.000
59 4 4 POPOV Sergey  478:15:30.000 00:23:18.000
60 4 4 POPOV Sergey  478:59:59.000 00:44:29.000
61 4 4 POPOV Sergey  478:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 4 4 POPOV Sergey  502:07:12.000 23:07:13.000
63 4 4 POPOV Sergey  502:59:59.000 00:52:47.000
64 4 4 POPOV Sergey  525:38:37.000 22:38:38.000
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65 4 4 POPOV Sergey  526:32:44.000 00:54:07.000
66 4 4 POPOV Sergey  526:38:48.000 00:06:04.000
67 4 4 POPOV Sergey  526:59:59.000 00:21:11.000
68 4 4 POPOV Sergey  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 4 4 POPOV Sergey  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 4 4 POPOV Sergey  549:17:55.000 22:17:56.000
71 4 4 POPOV Sergey  550:55:34.000 01:37:39.000
72 4 4 POPOV Sergey  550:59:59.000 00:04:25.000
73 4 4 POPOV Sergey  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 4 4 POPOV Sergey  571:07:55.000 20:07:56.000
75 4 4 POPOV Sergey  574:54:20.000 03:46:25.000
76 4 4 POPOV Sergey  574:59:59.000 00:05:39.000
77 4 4 POPOV Sergey  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 4 4 POPOV Sergey  597:51:10.000 22:51:11.000
79 4 4 POPOV Sergey  598:59:59.000 01:08:49.000
80 4 4 POPOV Sergey  621:34:13.000 22:34:14.000
81 4 4 POPOV Sergey  622:49:41.000 01:15:28.000
82 4 4 POPOV Sergey  622:56:54.000 00:07:13.000
83 4 4 POPOV Sergey  622:59:59.000 00:03:05.000
84 4 4 POPOV Sergey  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
85 4 4 POPOV Sergey  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
86 4 4 POPOV Sergey  645:38:40.000 22:38:41.000
87 4 4 POPOV Sergey  646:24:19.000 00:45:39.000
88 4 4 POPOV Sergey  646:59:59.000 00:35:40.000
89 4 4 POPOV Sergey  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 4 4 POPOV Sergey  669:14:25.000 22:14:26.000
91 4 4 POPOV Sergey  669:18:46.000 00:04:21.000
92 4 4 POPOV Sergey  670:51:16.000 01:32:30.000
93 4 4 POPOV Sergey  670:59:59.000 00:08:43.000
94 4 4 POPOV Sergey  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
95 4 4 POPOV Sergey  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 4 4 POPOV Sergey  694:24:10.000 23:24:11.000
97 4 4 POPOV Sergey  694:59:59.000 00:35:49.000
98 4 4 POPOV Sergey  718:29:54.000 23:29:55.000
99 4 4 POPOV Sergey  718:41:26.000 00:11:32.000
100 4 4 POPOV Sergey  718:43:58.000 00:02:32.000
101 4 4 POPOV Sergey  718:59:59.000 00:16:01.000
102 4 4 POPOV Sergey  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
103 4 4 POPOV Sergey  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  95:00:39.000 47:00:40.000
3 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  95:59:59.000 00:59:20.000
4 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  117:34:43.000 21:34:44.000
5 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  119:59:59.000 02:25:16.000
6 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  167:11:13.000 47:11:14.000
7 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  167:59:59.000 00:48:46.000
8 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  214:59:19.000 46:59:20.000
9 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  215:59:59.000 01:00:40.000
10 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  285:39:10.000 69:39:11.000
11 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  287:59:59.000 02:20:49.000
12 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  382:48:53.000 94:48:54.000
13 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  383:59:59.000 01:11:06.000
14 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  431:00:42.000 47:00:43.000
15 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  431:59:59.000 00:59:17.000
16 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  454:06:49.000 22:06:50.000
17 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  455:59:59.000 01:53:10.000
18 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  502:57:52.000 46:57:53.000
19 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  503:59:59.000 01:02:07.000
20 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  551:09:27.000 47:09:28.000
21 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  551:59:59.000 00:50:32.000
22 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  621:38:54.000 69:38:55.000
23 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  623:59:59.000 02:21:05.000
24 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  670:17:39.000 46:17:40.000
25 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  671:59:59.000 01:42:20.000
26 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  719:12:29.000 47:12:30.000
27 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  719:59:59.000 00:47:30.000
28 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  766:59:56.000 46:59:57.000
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29 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  767:56:05.000 00:56:09.000
30 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  767:56:23.000 00:00:18.000
31 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  767:59:59.000 00:03:36.000
32 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 5 5 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 6 6 KLET Marcin  23:50:00.000 23:50:00.000
2 6 6 KLET Marcin  23:59:59.000 00:09:59.000
3 6 6 KLET Marcin  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 6 6 KLET Marcin  47:46:33.000 23:46:34.000
5 6 6 KLET Marcin  47:49:12.000 00:02:39.000
6 6 6 KLET Marcin  47:59:59.000 00:10:47.000
7 6 6 KLET Marcin  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 6 6 KLET Marcin  71:09:10.000 23:09:11.000
9 6 6 KLET Marcin  71:59:59.000 00:50:49.000
10 6 6 KLET Marcin  95:07:40.000 23:07:41.000
11 6 6 KLET Marcin  95:44:47.000 00:37:07.000
12 6 6 KLET Marcin  95:59:59.000 00:15:12.000
13 6 6 KLET Marcin  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 6 6 KLET Marcin  119:09:32.000 23:09:33.000
15 6 6 KLET Marcin  119:41:21.000 00:31:49.000
16 6 6 KLET Marcin  119:59:59.000 00:18:38.000
17 6 6 KLET Marcin  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 6 6 KLET Marcin  141:59:24.000 21:59:25.000
19 6 6 KLET Marcin  142:26:48.000 00:27:24.000
20 6 6 KLET Marcin  142:59:59.000 00:33:11.000
21 6 6 KLET Marcin  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 6 6 KLET Marcin  166:17:17.000 23:17:18.000
23 6 6 KLET Marcin  166:59:59.000 00:42:42.000
24 6 6 KLET Marcin  189:57:50.000 22:57:51.000
25 6 6 KLET Marcin  190:18:02.000 00:20:12.000
26 6 6 KLET Marcin  190:59:59.000 00:41:57.000
27 6 6 KLET Marcin  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 6 6 KLET Marcin  213:41:28.000 22:41:29.000
29 6 6 KLET Marcin  214:15:31.000 00:34:03.000
30 6 6 KLET Marcin  214:59:59.000 00:44:28.000
31 6 6 KLET Marcin  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 6 6 KLET Marcin  238:13:54.000 23:13:55.000
33 6 6 KLET Marcin  238:31:05.000 00:17:11.000
34 6 6 KLET Marcin  238:59:59.000 00:28:54.000
35 6 6 KLET Marcin  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 6 6 KLET Marcin  262:18:03.000 23:18:04.000
37 6 6 KLET Marcin  262:59:59.000 00:41:56.000
38 6 6 KLET Marcin  286:11:57.000 23:11:58.000
39 6 6 KLET Marcin  286:27:16.000 00:15:19.000
40 6 6 KLET Marcin  286:58:15.000 00:30:59.000
41 6 6 KLET Marcin  286:59:59.000 00:01:44.000
42 6 6 KLET Marcin  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 6 6 KLET Marcin  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 6 6 KLET Marcin  310:19:44.000 23:19:45.000
45 6 6 KLET Marcin  310:59:59.000 00:40:15.000
46 6 6 KLET Marcin  331:46:34.000 20:46:35.000
47 6 6 KLET Marcin  334:59:59.000 03:13:25.000
48 6 6 KLET Marcin  358:10:07.000 23:10:08.000
49 6 6 KLET Marcin  358:59:59.000 00:49:52.000
50 6 6 KLET Marcin  382:19:23.000 23:19:24.000
51 6 6 KLET Marcin  382:59:59.000 00:40:36.000
52 6 6 KLET Marcin  454:50:52.000 71:50:53.000
53 6 6 KLET Marcin  454:59:59.000 00:09:07.000
54 6 6 KLET Marcin  550:34:15.000 95:34:16.000
55 6 6 KLET Marcin  550:59:59.000 00:25:44.000
56 6 6 KLET Marcin  622:12:05.000 71:12:06.000
57 6 6 KLET Marcin  622:59:59.000 00:47:54.000
58 6 6 KLET Marcin  646:27:36.000 23:27:37.000
59 6 6 KLET Marcin  646:59:59.000 00:32:23.000
60 6 6 KLET Marcin  670:11:30.000 23:11:31.000
61 6 6 KLET Marcin  670:59:59.000 00:48:29.000
62 6 6 KLET Marcin  789:28:35.000 118:28:36.000
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63 6 6 KLET Marcin  790:38:22.000 01:09:47.000
64 6 6 KLET Marcin  790:59:59.000 00:21:37.000
65 6 6 KLET Marcin  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 6 6 KLET Marcin  814:11:48.000 23:11:49.000
67 6 6 KLET Marcin  814:59:59.000 00:48:11.000
68 6 6 KLET Marcin  886:17:37.000 71:17:38.000
69 6 6 KLET Marcin  886:49:50.000 00:32:13.000
70 6 6 KLET Marcin  886:59:59.000 00:10:09.000
71 6 6 KLET Marcin  886:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
72 6 6 KLET Marcin  957:27:42.000 70:27:43.000
73 6 6 KLET Marcin  957:54:03.000 00:26:21.000
74 6 6 KLET Marcin  958:59:59.000 01:05:56.000
75 6 6 KLET Marcin  958:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 6 6 KLET Marcin  982:41:09.000 23:41:10.000
77 6 6 KLET Marcin  982:59:59.000 00:18:50.000
78 6 6 KLET Marcin  1102:39:19.000 119:39:20.000
79 6 6 KLET Marcin  1102:55:37.000 00:16:18.000
80 6 6 KLET Marcin  1102:59:59.000 00:04:22.000
81 6 6 KLET Marcin  1102:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
82 6 6 KLET Marcin  1126:43:26.000 23:43:27.000
83 6 6 KLET Marcin  1126:59:59.000 00:16:33.000
84 6 6 KLET Marcin  1174:29:17.000 47:29:18.000
85 6 6 KLET Marcin  1174:59:59.000 00:30:42.000
86 6 6 KLET Marcin  1198:54:34.000 23:54:35.000
87 6 6 KLET Marcin  1198:56:31.000 00:01:57.000
88 6 6 KLET Marcin  1198:59:59.000 00:03:28.000
89 6 6 KLET Marcin  1198:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 6 6 KLET Marcin  1318:28:53.000 119:28:54.000
91 6 6 KLET Marcin  1318:59:59.000 00:31:06.000
92 6 6 KLET Marcin  1414:25:01.000 95:25:02.000
93 6 6 KLET Marcin  1414:59:59.000 00:34:58.000
1 7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  119:11:18.000 71:11:19.000
3 7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  119:59:59.000 00:48:41.000
4 7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  287:09:59.000 167:10:00.000
5 7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  287:59:59.000 00:50:00.000
6 7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  311:12:16.000 23:12:17.000
7 7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  311:59:59.000 00:47:43.000
8 7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  335:40:41.000 23:40:42.000
9 7 7 ŻOŁNOWSKA Weronika  335:59:59.000 00:19:18.000
1 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  94:35:52.000 94:35:52.000
2 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  95:59:59.000 01:24:07.000
3 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  262:08:41.000 166:08:42.000
5 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  262:26:51.000 00:18:10.000
6 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  263:59:59.000 01:33:08.000
7 8 8 MOŚ Rafał  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 13 13 TYNA Mart  71:16:30.000 71:16:30.000
2 13 13 TYNA Mart  71:49:43.000 00:33:13.000
3 13 13 TYNA Mart  71:53:27.000 00:03:44.000
4 13 13 TYNA Mart  71:58:32.000 00:05:05.000
5 13 13 TYNA Mart  71:59:59.000 00:01:27.000
6 13 13 TYNA Mart  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 13 13 TYNA Mart  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 13 13 TYNA Mart  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 13 13 TYNA Mart  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 13 13 TYNA Mart  94:25:27.000 22:25:28.000
11 13 13 TYNA Mart  94:44:34.000 00:19:07.000
12 13 13 TYNA Mart  95:29:53.000 00:45:19.000
13 13 13 TYNA Mart  95:59:59.000 00:30:06.000
14 13 13 TYNA Mart  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 13 13 TYNA Mart  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 13 13 TYNA Mart  118:35:46.000 22:35:47.000
17 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:24:01.000 00:48:15.000
18 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:40:46.000 00:16:45.000
19 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:42:11.000 00:01:25.000
20 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:47:01.000 00:04:50.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



21 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:47:39.000 00:00:38.000
22 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:59:59.000 00:12:20.000
23 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 13 13 TYNA Mart  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 13 13 TYNA Mart  167:11:22.000 47:11:23.000
29 13 13 TYNA Mart  167:59:59.000 00:48:37.000
30 13 13 TYNA Mart  189:40:23.000 21:40:24.000
31 13 13 TYNA Mart  191:59:59.000 02:19:36.000
32 13 13 TYNA Mart  239:08:14.000 47:08:15.000
33 13 13 TYNA Mart  239:49:03.000 00:40:49.000
34 13 13 TYNA Mart  239:59:59.000 00:10:56.000
35 13 13 TYNA Mart  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 13 13 TYNA Mart  263:34:22.000 23:34:23.000
37 13 13 TYNA Mart  263:39:27.000 00:05:05.000
38 13 13 TYNA Mart  263:59:59.000 00:20:32.000
39 13 13 TYNA Mart  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 13 13 TYNA Mart  311:40:00.000 47:40:01.000
41 13 13 TYNA Mart  311:59:59.000 00:19:59.000
42 13 13 TYNA Mart  335:52:00.000 23:52:01.000
43 13 13 TYNA Mart  335:59:59.000 00:07:59.000
44 13 13 TYNA Mart  358:42:28.000 22:42:29.000
45 13 13 TYNA Mart  359:59:59.000 01:17:31.000
46 13 13 TYNA Mart  383:14:36.000 23:14:37.000
47 13 13 TYNA Mart  383:59:59.000 00:45:23.000
48 13 13 TYNA Mart  407:36:28.000 23:36:29.000
49 13 13 TYNA Mart  407:59:59.000 00:23:31.000
50 13 13 TYNA Mart  455:44:21.000 47:44:22.000
51 13 13 TYNA Mart  455:59:59.000 00:15:38.000
52 13 13 TYNA Mart  478:54:23.000 22:54:24.000
53 13 13 TYNA Mart  479:59:59.000 01:05:36.000
54 13 13 TYNA Mart  527:27:13.000 47:27:14.000
55 13 13 TYNA Mart  527:48:49.000 00:21:36.000
56 13 13 TYNA Mart  527:59:59.000 00:11:10.000
57 13 13 TYNA Mart  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 13 13 TYNA Mart  550:53:34.000 22:53:35.000
59 13 13 TYNA Mart  551:00:49.000 00:07:15.000
60 13 13 TYNA Mart  551:59:59.000 00:59:10.000
61 13 13 TYNA Mart  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 13 13 TYNA Mart  575:14:11.000 23:14:12.000
63 13 13 TYNA Mart  575:59:59.000 00:45:48.000
64 13 13 TYNA Mart  599:27:37.000 23:27:38.000
65 13 13 TYNA Mart  599:59:59.000 00:32:22.000
66 13 13 TYNA Mart  695:02:28.000 95:02:29.000
67 13 13 TYNA Mart  695:36:38.000 00:34:10.000
68 13 13 TYNA Mart  695:59:59.000 00:23:21.000
69 13 13 TYNA Mart  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 13 13 TYNA Mart  719:26:33.000 23:26:34.000
71 13 13 TYNA Mart  719:59:59.000 00:33:26.000
72 13 13 TYNA Mart  743:11:44.000 23:11:45.000
73 13 13 TYNA Mart  743:59:59.000 00:48:15.000
74 13 13 TYNA Mart  791:24:37.000 47:24:38.000
75 13 13 TYNA Mart  791:48:16.000 00:23:39.000
76 13 13 TYNA Mart  791:59:59.000 00:11:43.000
77 13 13 TYNA Mart  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 13 13 TYNA Mart  815:41:06.000 23:41:07.000
79 13 13 TYNA Mart  815:59:59.000 00:18:53.000
80 13 13 TYNA Mart  863:01:22.000 47:01:23.000
81 13 13 TYNA Mart  863:59:59.000 00:58:37.000
82 13 13 TYNA Mart  887:02:21.000 23:02:22.000
83 13 13 TYNA Mart  887:59:59.000 00:57:38.000
84 13 13 TYNA Mart  911:02:15.000 23:02:16.000
85 13 13 TYNA Mart  911:59:59.000 00:57:44.000
86 13 13 TYNA Mart  959:48:25.000 47:48:26.000
87 13 13 TYNA Mart  959:53:40.000 00:05:15.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



88 13 13 TYNA Mart  959:59:59.000 00:06:19.000
89 13 13 TYNA Mart  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
90 13 13 TYNA Mart  1055:38:49.000 95:38:50.000
91 13 13 TYNA Mart  1055:59:59.000 00:21:10.000
92 13 13 TYNA Mart  1079:16:08.000 23:16:09.000
93 13 13 TYNA Mart  1079:59:59.000 00:43:51.000
94 13 13 TYNA Mart  1103:32:41.000 23:32:42.000
95 13 13 TYNA Mart  1103:59:59.000 00:27:18.000
96 13 13 TYNA Mart  1127:47:56.000 23:47:57.000
97 13 13 TYNA Mart  1127:59:59.000 00:12:03.000
98 13 13 TYNA Mart  1151:50:50.000 23:50:51.000
99 13 13 TYNA Mart  1151:59:59.000 00:09:09.000
100 13 13 TYNA Mart  1174:42:06.000 22:42:07.000
101 13 13 TYNA Mart  1175:07:25.000 00:25:19.000
102 13 13 TYNA Mart  1175:59:59.000 00:52:34.000
103 13 13 TYNA Mart  1175:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
104 13 13 TYNA Mart  1199:09:27.000 23:09:28.000
105 13 13 TYNA Mart  1199:59:59.000 00:50:32.000
106 13 13 TYNA Mart  1223:39:22.000 23:39:23.000
107 13 13 TYNA Mart  1223:45:57.000 00:06:35.000
108 13 13 TYNA Mart  1223:59:59.000 00:14:02.000
109 13 13 TYNA Mart  1223:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
110 13 13 TYNA Mart  1247:21:06.000 23:21:07.000
111 13 13 TYNA Mart  1247:59:59.000 00:38:53.000
112 13 13 TYNA Mart  1271:48:27.000 23:48:28.000
113 13 13 TYNA Mart  1271:59:59.000 00:11:32.000
114 13 13 TYNA Mart  1295:11:11.000 23:11:12.000
115 13 13 TYNA Mart  1295:59:59.000 00:48:48.000
116 13 13 TYNA Mart  1343:40:07.000 47:40:08.000
117 13 13 TYNA Mart  1343:59:59.000 00:19:52.000
118 13 13 TYNA Mart  1365:39:08.000 21:39:09.000
119 13 13 TYNA Mart  1367:59:59.000 02:20:51.000
120 13 13 TYNA Mart  1391:09:30.000 23:09:31.000
121 13 13 TYNA Mart  1391:49:10.000 00:39:40.000
122 13 13 TYNA Mart  1391:59:59.000 00:10:49.000
123 13 13 TYNA Mart  1391:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
124 13 13 TYNA Mart  1414:57:59.000 22:58:00.000
125 13 13 TYNA Mart  1415:39:40.000 00:41:41.000
126 13 13 TYNA Mart  1415:59:59.000 00:20:19.000
127 13 13 TYNA Mart  1415:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
128 13 13 TYNA Mart  1463:32:53.000 47:32:54.000
129 13 13 TYNA Mart  1463:59:59.000 00:27:06.000
130 13 13 TYNA Mart  1511:17:52.000 47:17:53.000
131 13 13 TYNA Mart  1511:59:59.000 00:42:07.000
132 13 13 TYNA Mart  1535:27:40.000 23:27:41.000
133 13 13 TYNA Mart  1535:36:13.000 00:08:33.000
134 13 13 TYNA Mart  1535:50:12.000 00:13:59.000
135 13 13 TYNA Mart  1535:59:59.000 00:09:47.000
136 13 13 TYNA Mart  1535:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
137 13 13 TYNA Mart  1535:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
138 13 13 TYNA Mart  1559:01:07.000 23:01:08.000
139 13 13 TYNA Mart  1559:39:43.000 00:38:36.000
140 13 13 TYNA Mart  1559:59:59.000 00:20:16.000
141 13 13 TYNA Mart  1559:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
142 13 13 TYNA Mart  1583:02:05.000 23:02:06.000
143 13 13 TYNA Mart  1583:59:59.000 00:57:54.000
144 13 13 TYNA Mart  1607:00:52.000 23:00:53.000
145 13 13 TYNA Mart  1607:59:59.000 00:59:07.000
146 13 13 TYNA Mart  1655:31:08.000 47:31:09.000
147 13 13 TYNA Mart  1655:59:59.000 00:28:51.000
148 13 13 TYNA Mart  1677:58:55.000 21:58:56.000
149 13 13 TYNA Mart  1679:04:16.000 01:05:21.000
150 13 13 TYNA Mart  1679:37:47.000 00:33:31.000
151 13 13 TYNA Mart  1679:59:59.000 00:22:12.000
152 13 13 TYNA Mart  1679:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
153 13 13 TYNA Mart  1679:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 93 93 MP Ziutka  23:34:17.000 23:34:17.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



2 93 93 MP Ziutka  23:59:59.000 00:25:42.000
3 93 93 MP Ziutka  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 93 93 MP Ziutka  47:46:40.000 23:46:41.000
5 93 93 MP Ziutka  47:59:59.000 00:13:19.000
6 93 93 MP Ziutka  71:49:38.000 23:49:39.000
7 93 93 MP Ziutka  71:59:59.000 00:10:21.000
8 93 93 MP Ziutka  95:26:01.000 23:26:02.000
9 93 93 MP Ziutka  95:59:59.000 00:33:58.000
10 93 93 MP Ziutka  119:21:06.000 23:21:07.000
11 93 93 MP Ziutka  119:59:59.000 00:38:53.000
12 93 93 MP Ziutka  142:30:03.000 22:30:04.000
13 93 93 MP Ziutka  142:47:19.000 00:17:16.000
14 93 93 MP Ziutka  142:59:59.000 00:12:40.000
15 93 93 MP Ziutka  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 93 93 MP Ziutka  166:46:29.000 23:46:30.000
17 93 93 MP Ziutka  166:54:02.000 00:07:33.000
18 93 93 MP Ziutka  166:59:59.000 00:05:57.000
19 93 93 MP Ziutka  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 93 93 MP Ziutka  190:31:53.000 23:31:54.000
21 93 93 MP Ziutka  190:43:44.000 00:11:51.000
22 93 93 MP Ziutka  190:59:59.000 00:16:15.000
23 93 93 MP Ziutka  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 93 93 MP Ziutka  214:52:29.000 23:52:30.000
25 93 93 MP Ziutka  214:59:59.000 00:07:30.000
26 93 93 MP Ziutka  238:38:24.000 23:38:25.000
27 93 93 MP Ziutka  238:49:48.000 00:11:24.000
28 93 93 MP Ziutka  238:55:27.000 00:05:39.000
29 93 93 MP Ziutka  238:59:59.000 00:04:32.000
30 93 93 MP Ziutka  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 93 93 MP Ziutka  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 93 93 MP Ziutka  262:50:15.000 23:50:16.000
33 93 93 MP Ziutka  262:52:39.000 00:02:24.000
34 93 93 MP Ziutka  262:59:59.000 00:07:20.000
35 93 93 MP Ziutka  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 93 93 MP Ziutka  310:46:41.000 47:46:42.000
37 93 93 MP Ziutka  310:59:59.000 00:13:18.000
38 93 93 MP Ziutka  358:47:45.000 47:47:46.000
39 93 93 MP Ziutka  358:59:59.000 00:12:14.000
40 93 93 MP Ziutka  382:41:00.000 23:41:01.000
41 93 93 MP Ziutka  382:59:59.000 00:18:59.000
42 93 93 MP Ziutka  406:14:02.000 23:14:03.000
43 93 93 MP Ziutka  406:37:59.000 00:23:57.000
44 93 93 MP Ziutka  406:59:59.000 00:22:00.000
45 93 93 MP Ziutka  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 93 93 MP Ziutka  430:39:07.000 23:39:08.000
47 93 93 MP Ziutka  430:59:59.000 00:20:52.000
48 93 93 MP Ziutka  454:48:24.000 23:48:25.000
49 93 93 MP Ziutka  454:59:59.000 00:11:35.000
50 93 93 MP Ziutka  478:46:18.000 23:46:19.000
51 93 93 MP Ziutka  478:59:59.000 00:13:41.000
52 93 93 MP Ziutka  502:53:44.000 23:53:45.000
53 93 93 MP Ziutka  502:59:59.000 00:06:15.000
54 93 93 MP Ziutka  622:28:39.000 119:28:40.000
55 93 93 MP Ziutka  622:59:59.000 00:31:20.000
56 93 93 MP Ziutka  645:52:33.000 22:52:34.000
57 93 93 MP Ziutka  646:59:59.000 01:07:26.000
58 93 93 MP Ziutka  670:39:58.000 23:39:59.000
59 93 93 MP Ziutka  670:59:59.000 00:20:01.000
60 93 93 MP Ziutka  694:48:04.000 23:48:05.000
61 93 93 MP Ziutka  694:59:59.000 00:11:55.000
62 93 93 MP Ziutka  718:53:01.000 23:53:02.000
63 93 93 MP Ziutka  718:59:59.000 00:06:58.000
64 93 93 MP Ziutka  742:33:19.000 23:33:20.000
65 93 93 MP Ziutka  742:59:59.000 00:26:40.000
66 93 93 MP Ziutka  766:51:36.000 23:51:37.000
67 93 93 MP Ziutka  766:59:59.000 00:08:23.000
68 93 93 MP Ziutka  790:44:13.000 23:44:14.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



69 93 93 MP Ziutka  790:59:59.000 00:15:46.000
70 93 93 MP Ziutka  814:27:36.000 23:27:37.000
71 93 93 MP Ziutka  814:36:42.000 00:09:06.000
72 93 93 MP Ziutka  814:59:59.000 00:23:17.000
73 93 93 MP Ziutka  814:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 93 93 MP Ziutka  838:27:19.000 23:27:20.000
75 93 93 MP Ziutka  838:46:33.000 00:19:14.000
76 93 93 MP Ziutka  838:59:59.000 00:13:26.000
77 93 93 MP Ziutka  838:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 93 93 MP Ziutka  862:17:15.000 23:17:16.000
79 93 93 MP Ziutka  862:59:59.000 00:42:44.000
80 93 93 MP Ziutka  886:28:48.000 23:28:49.000
81 93 93 MP Ziutka  886:59:59.000 00:31:11.000
82 93 93 MP Ziutka  910:51:23.000 23:51:24.000
83 93 93 MP Ziutka  910:59:59.000 00:08:36.000
84 93 93 MP Ziutka  934:41:44.000 23:41:45.000
85 93 93 MP Ziutka  934:59:59.000 00:18:15.000
86 93 93 MP Ziutka  958:28:37.000 23:28:38.000
87 93 93 MP Ziutka  958:59:59.000 00:31:22.000
88 93 93 MP Ziutka  981:36:56.000 22:36:57.000
89 93 93 MP Ziutka  982:54:40.000 01:17:44.000
90 93 93 MP Ziutka  982:59:59.000 00:05:19.000
91 93 93 MP Ziutka  982:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
92 93 93 MP Ziutka  1030:22:42.000 47:22:43.000
93 93 93 MP Ziutka  1030:44:59.000 00:22:17.000
94 93 93 MP Ziutka  1030:59:59.000 00:15:00.000
95 93 93 MP Ziutka  1030:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 93 93 MP Ziutka  1054:16:55.000 23:16:56.000
97 93 93 MP Ziutka  1054:59:59.000 00:43:04.000
98 93 93 MP Ziutka  1078:50:15.000 23:50:16.000
99 93 93 MP Ziutka  1078:53:25.000 00:03:10.000
100 93 93 MP Ziutka  1078:59:59.000 00:06:34.000
101 93 93 MP Ziutka  1078:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
102 93 93 MP Ziutka  1150:17:43.000 71:17:44.000
103 93 93 MP Ziutka  1150:37:04.000 00:19:21.000
104 93 93 MP Ziutka  1150:59:59.000 00:22:55.000
105 93 93 MP Ziutka  1150:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
106 93 93 MP Ziutka  1174:52:46.000 23:52:47.000
107 93 93 MP Ziutka  1174:59:59.000 00:07:13.000
108 93 93 MP Ziutka  1198:42:01.000 23:42:02.000
109 93 93 MP Ziutka  1198:53:09.000 00:11:08.000
110 93 93 MP Ziutka  1198:59:59.000 00:06:50.000
111 93 93 MP Ziutka  1198:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
112 93 93 MP Ziutka  1222:53:16.000 23:53:17.000
113 93 93 MP Ziutka  1222:54:17.000 00:01:01.000
114 93 93 MP Ziutka  1222:59:59.000 00:05:42.000
115 93 93 MP Ziutka  1222:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
116 93 93 MP Ziutka  1246:51:06.000 23:51:07.000
117 93 93 MP Ziutka  1246:59:59.000 00:08:53.000
118 93 93 MP Ziutka  1270:47:14.000 23:47:15.000
119 93 93 MP Ziutka  1270:59:59.000 00:12:45.000
120 93 93 MP Ziutka  1294:35:19.000 23:35:20.000
121 93 93 MP Ziutka  1294:41:33.000 00:06:14.000
122 93 93 MP Ziutka  1294:59:59.000 00:18:26.000
123 93 93 MP Ziutka  1294:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
124 93 93 MP Ziutka  1318:30:19.000 23:30:20.000
125 93 93 MP Ziutka  1318:59:59.000 00:29:40.000
126 93 93 MP Ziutka  1342:46:45.000 23:46:46.000
127 93 93 MP Ziutka  1342:48:48.000 00:02:03.000
128 93 93 MP Ziutka  1342:49:24.000 00:00:36.000
129 93 93 MP Ziutka  1342:59:59.000 00:10:35.000
130 93 93 MP Ziutka  1342:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
131 93 93 MP Ziutka  1342:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
132 93 93 MP Ziutka  1366:34:11.000 23:34:12.000
133 93 93 MP Ziutka  1366:51:19.000 00:17:08.000
134 93 93 MP Ziutka  1366:59:59.000 00:08:40.000
135 93 93 MP Ziutka  1366:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



136 93 93 MP Ziutka  1390:35:29.000 23:35:30.000
137 93 93 MP Ziutka  1390:53:50.000 00:18:21.000
138 93 93 MP Ziutka  1390:59:59.000 00:06:09.000
139 93 93 MP Ziutka  1390:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
140 93 93 MP Ziutka  1414:40:23.000 23:40:24.000
141 93 93 MP Ziutka  1414:45:51.000 00:05:28.000
142 93 93 MP Ziutka  1414:51:25.000 00:05:34.000
143 93 93 MP Ziutka  1414:59:59.000 00:08:34.000
144 93 93 MP Ziutka  1414:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
145 93 93 MP Ziutka  1414:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
146 93 93 MP Ziutka  1486:34:08.000 71:34:09.000
147 93 93 MP Ziutka  1486:59:59.000 00:25:51.000
148 93 93 MP Ziutka  1534:04:14.000 47:04:15.000
149 93 93 MP Ziutka  1534:28:56.000 00:24:42.000
150 93 93 MP Ziutka  1534:59:59.000 00:31:03.000
151 93 93 MP Ziutka  1534:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
152 93 93 MP Ziutka  1606:51:42.000 71:51:43.000
153 93 93 MP Ziutka  1606:59:59.000 00:08:17.000
154 93 93 MP Ziutka  1630:37:48.000 23:37:49.000
155 93 93 MP Ziutka  1630:59:59.000 00:22:11.000
156 93 93 MP Ziutka  1654:36:34.000 23:36:35.000
157 93 93 MP Ziutka  1654:42:50.000 00:06:16.000
158 93 93 MP Ziutka  1654:59:59.000 00:17:09.000
159 93 93 MP Ziutka  1654:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
160 93 93 MP Ziutka  1678:40:56.000 23:40:57.000
161 93 93 MP Ziutka  1678:52:50.000 00:11:54.000
162 93 93 MP Ziutka  1678:59:59.000 00:07:09.000
163 93 93 MP Ziutka  1678:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
164 93 93 MP Ziutka  1702:42:22.000 23:42:23.000
165 93 93 MP Ziutka  1702:59:59.000 00:17:37.000
1 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  46:58:55.000 22:58:56.000
3 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  47:59:59.000 01:01:04.000
4 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  66:50:02.000 18:50:03.000
5 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  68:32:18.000 01:42:16.000
6 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  88:39:20.000 20:07:02.000
7 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  88:58:21.000 00:19:01.000
8 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  105:27:23.000 16:29:02.000
9 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  105:37:31.000 00:10:08.000
10 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  106:37:51.000 01:00:20.000
11 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  107:17:36.000 00:39:45.000
12 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  115:20:18.000 08:02:42.000
13 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  116:51:07.000 01:30:49.000
14 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  166:57:17.000 50:06:10.000
15 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  167:59:59.000 01:02:42.000
16 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  190:54:47.000 22:54:48.000
17 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  191:59:59.000 01:05:12.000
18 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  211:35:28.000 19:35:29.000
19 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  211:55:55.000 00:20:27.000
20 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  212:59:38.000 01:03:43.000
21 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  213:19:18.000 00:19:40.000
22 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  213:50:16.000 00:30:58.000
23 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  214:00:12.000 00:09:56.000
24 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  238:45:35.000 24:45:23.000
25 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  239:59:59.000 01:14:24.000
26 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  247:48:32.000 07:48:33.000
27 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  249:02:32.000 01:14:00.000
28 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  375:11:38.000 126:09:06.000
29 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  376:47:02.000 01:35:24.000
30 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  377:40:02.000 00:53:00.000
31 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  377:48:52.000 00:08:50.000
32 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  381:08:31.000 03:19:39.000
33 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  381:18:06.000 00:09:35.000
34 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  390:06:05.000 08:47:59.000
35 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  391:15:00.000 01:08:55.000
36 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  399:10:59.000 07:55:59.000
37 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  399:39:08.000 00:28:09.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



38 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  400:24:45.000 00:45:37.000
39 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  400:50:12.000 00:25:27.000
40 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  401:44:42.000 00:54:30.000
41 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  402:42:16.000 00:57:34.000
42 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  424:42:34.000 22:00:18.000
43 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  426:57:58.000 02:15:24.000
44 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  448:51:01.000 21:53:03.000
45 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  450:09:19.000 01:18:18.000
46 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  502:56:24.000 52:47:05.000
47 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  503:59:59.000 01:03:35.000
48 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  534:04:51.000 30:04:52.000
49 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  535:11:39.000 01:06:48.000
50 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  569:39:08.000 34:27:29.000
51 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  571:16:13.000 01:37:05.000
52 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  582:00:46.000 10:44:33.000
53 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  583:09:05.000 01:08:19.000
54 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  591:03:46.000 07:54:41.000
55 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  592:57:09.000 01:53:23.000
56 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  606:15:32.000 13:18:23.000
57 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  606:33:52.000 00:18:20.000
58 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  607:13:44.000 00:39:52.000
59 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  607:26:49.000 00:13:05.000
60 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  610:46:33.000 03:19:44.000
61 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  612:55:20.000 02:08:47.000
62 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  632:27:09.000 19:31:49.000
63 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  633:35:35.000 01:08:26.000
64 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  637:00:13.000 03:24:38.000
65 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  637:09:40.000 00:09:27.000
66 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  639:51:31.000 02:41:51.000
67 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  640:01:31.000 00:10:00.000
68 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  640:19:10.000 00:17:39.000
69 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  640:31:33.000 00:12:23.000
70 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  646:12:16.000 05:40:43.000
71 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  646:30:14.000 00:17:58.000
72 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  660:26:24.000 13:56:10.000
73 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  662:27:02.000 02:00:38.000
74 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  669:04:16.000 06:37:14.000
75 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  669:55:42.000 00:51:26.000
76 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  678:03:39.000 08:07:57.000
77 777 777 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  679:15:02.000 01:11:23.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 1013 wynik(ów)
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